
VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 BOGHETTA DANIELE 1 R 21 22 23 66

2 PASI STEFANO E R 23 21 21 65

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

ECCELLENZA  E PRIMA



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 LEARDINI SIMONE 2 R 23 23 21 67

2 LORIGA LUCA 2 FR 23 18 24 65

3 SOLIMANO G.CARLO 2 R 22 23 20 65

4 SPAMPANI LUCA 2 FR 23 23 19 65

5 GELSI ALESSANDRO 2 R 22 20 22 64

6 GIARDI DENIS 2 R 21 22 21 64

7 FOCHESATO LUCIO 2 FR 22 21 21 64

8 SOLIMANO LUCA 2 R 23 17 21 61

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

SECONDA



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 ZOCCHE GIORGIO 3 FR 22 23 22 67

2 MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 3 R 22 21 22 65

3 PERSICI LUCIANO 3 R 22 22 21 65

4 PIERPAOLO PICCARI RICCI 3 R 19 23 22 64

5 RAVAGLIOLI DANIEL 3 R 22 23 19 64

6 GROSSI MARCO 3 R 18 22 22 62

7 FABBRI MATTIA 3 R 23 20 18 61

8 ARZILLI TIZIANO 3 R 19 21 20 60

9 PATRONCINI GIACOMO 3 R 24 18 18 60

10 DOVESI GILBERTO 3 R 24 17 18 59

11 BOSI GILBERTO 3 R 21 20 17 58

12 FOCHESATO FABIO 3 FR 23 15 18 56

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

TERZA



13 GRANDONI MAURO 3 R 18 21 17 56

14 D'ORIA ANDREA 3 R 20 17 15 52

15 PERRI FRANCESCO 3 R 14 18 12 44

16 DALLA MONTA' DENNIS 3 R 12 10 18 40



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 FOCHESATO ADA L FR 16 19 16 51

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

LADIES



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 BETTINI IVANO V R 22 22 20 64

2 VENTURINI MARZO V R 18 22 21 61

3 VIGNUDELLI FRANCO V R 21 19 13 53

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

VETERANI



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 PASI STEFANO E R 23 21 21 65

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

REGIONALE ECCELLENZA



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 BOGHETTA DANIELE 1 R 21 22 23 66

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

REGIONALE PRIMA



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 LEARDINI SIMONE 2 R 23 23 21 67

2 SOLIMANO G.CARLO 2 R 22 23 20 65

3 GELSI ALESSANDRO 2 R 22 20 22 64

4 GIARDI DENIS 2 R 21 22 21 64

5 SOLIMANO LUCA 2 R 23 17 21 61

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

REGIONALE SECONDA



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 3 R 22 21 22 65

2 PERSICI LUCIANO 3 R 22 22 21 65

3 PIERPAOLO PICCARI RICCI 3 R 19 23 22 64

4 RAVAGLIOLI DANIEL 3 R 22 23 19 64

5 GROSSI MARCO 3 R 18 22 22 62

6 FABBRI MATTIA 3 R 23 20 18 61

7 ARZILLI TIZIANO 3 R 19 21 20 60

8 PATRONCINI GIACOMO 3 R 24 18 18 60

9 DOVESI GILBERTO 3 R 24 17 18 59

10 BOSI GILBERTO 3 R 21 20 17 58

11 GRANDONI MAURO 3 R 18 21 17 56

12 D'ORIA ANDREA 3 R 20 17 15 52

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

REGIONALE TERZA



13 PERRI FRANCESCO 3 R 14 18 12 44

14 DALLA MONTA' DENNIS 3 R 12 10 18 40



VERGATO

Pos. Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A B C Tot.

1 BETTINI IVANO V R 22 22 20 64

2 VENTURINI MARZO V R 18 22 21 61

3 VIGNUDELLI FRANCO V R 21 19 13 53

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE SPORTING

                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

REGONALE VETERANI



VERGATO

SQUADRA Nominativo

CATEG. O

QUALIFICA

REGIONE 

O

FUORI 

REGIONE   A   B   C Tot. TOTALE

PIERPAOLO PICCARI RICCI 3 R 19 23 22 64

BOGHETTA DANIELE 1 R 21 22 23 66

BETTINI IVANO V R 22 22 20 64

SOLIMANO G.CARLO 2 R 22 23 20 65

GELSI ALESSANDRO 2 R 22 20 22 64

MARTINELLI FRANCESCO 3 R 22 21 22 65

ARZILLI TIZIANO 3 R 19 21 20 60

PATRONCINI GIACOMO 3 R 24 18 18 60

DOVESI GILBERTO 3 R 24 17 18 59
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194

TIRO A VOLO ALTO RENO VERGATO

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO REGIONALE
                F.I.T.A.V.

8-9 giugno 2024

SQUADRE

CONSELICE

ROMAGNA COMPAK

VERGATO


